
Hedge Trimmer
UH6570
550 W • 650 mm
Efficient trimmer for home use
Electric 550 W hedge trimmer with a 650 mm blade for gardening. Two-handed
safety switches offer added safety, and the tool has low noise levels.
 

TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS
MAXIMUM OUTPUT POWER
IMPACT
POWER SUPPLY CORD
SOUND POWER LEVEL (LWA)
SOUND PRESSURE LEVEL (LPA)
NOISE UNCERTAINTY (K FACTOR)
VIBRATION LEVEL (3 AXES)
VIBRATION UNCERTAINTY (K FACTOR)
PRODUCT WEIGHT
WEIGHT WITHOUT CABLE (EPTA-PROCEDURE
01/2003)
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (L X W X H):
EAN
MAX CUTTING CAPACITY
MAX. BRANCH THICKNESS
LENGHT OF BLADE

550 W
3200 min?¹
0,3 m
97,9 dB(A)
89,9 dB(A)
1,5 dB(A)
6,7 m/s²
1,5 m/s²
3,90 kg
3,7 kg
1042 x 223 x 206 mm
88381095761
18 mm
18 mm
650 mm

USER BENEFITS

Link to Product page - https://clone.makitauae.com/product/uh6570-hedge-trimmer/

Disclaimer: Information contained in this leaflet are UAE specific and to be used only as a guide

https://clone.makitauae.com/product/uh6570-hedge-trimmer/

