



Hedge Trimmer

UH6570

550 W • 650 mm

Efficient trimmer for home use

Electric 550 W hedge trimmer with a 650 mm blade for gardening. Two-handed safety switches offer added safety, and the tool has low noise levels.



TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

MAXIMUM OUTPUT POWER	550 W
IMPACT	3200 min? ¹
POWER SUPPLY CORD	0,3 m
SOUND POWER LEVEL (LWA)	97,9 dB(A)
SOUND PRESSURE LEVEL (LPA)	89,9 dB(A)
NOISE UNCERTAINTY (K FACTOR)	1,5 dB(A)
VIBRATION LEVEL (3 AXES)	6,7 m/s ²
VIBRATION UNCERTAINTY (K FACTOR)	1,5 m/s ²
PRODUCT WEIGHT	3,90 kg
WEIGHT WITHOUT CABLE (EPTA-PROCEDURE 01/2003)	3,7 kg
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (L X W X H):	1042 x 223 x 206 mm
EAN	88381095761
MAX CUTTING CAPACITY	18 mm
MAX. BRANCH THICKNESS	18 mm
LENGHT OF BLADE	650 mm

USER BENEFITS

Link to Product page - <https://clone.makitauae.com/product/uh6570-hedge-trimmer/>